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KXW8as9

General Manager

Chief Engineer
Programming
Music

Traffic

Sports

News

Promotion
Cultural and Education
Public Service
Production
Classical

Public Service
Advisor

SPECIALS
Spanish Programming

Ralph L. Amendola

Ken Godachy
Joe Caruso

Ed. Mc Clune
Jim Dunfrund
Allen Elvin
Matt Stankey
Dan Lemos
Nestor Periera
Bob Angelotti
Tom Mulvihill
Victor Berrellez

Stella Voce
Mary Godges
Tom Reynolds
Bill Hayes
Hector Resendez
Diana Fuentes

KXLU-FM operates on the assigned frequency of
88.9 on your regular FM dial. KXLU is owned
by Loyola Marymount University and operated
by it's sutdents im the Public Interest.

KXLU operates each day from 7:00 am until
1:00 am. Studios, offices and tramnsmitter are
located at 7101 W. 80th St. Los Angeles, CA

Business office : (213) 642-2866
Request Phone: (213) 642-2957
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FRIDAY NIGHT SPECIAL FOR MAY

ilay 5 --

Los Angeles Philharmonic Student Association Music Faire

features student musicians performing works by Chopin,
Gounod, sBrahms, Donizetti, and others.
May 12 --

BBC World Theatre: Christopher Marlow's Edward IT

Miay 19 --

Women's Chorus Festival

features choruses from Loyola Marymount, Cal. State Fullerton,
Cal. State Long Beach, Louisville High School, and Holy Family
High School.

May 26 --

LMU Chamber Symphony Concert

Beethoven:
Coriolan Overture, Op. 61
Handel:
Organ Concerto No. 13
Schumann:
Symphony No. 1 in B flat (spring)
Brisk/LMU Chamber Symphonyj; Ranney/organ

7:00
9:00
12:00

81100

5:45

6:00

7:00

8:00

11:00

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

AM

AM

PM

) PM

PM

PM

PM

Monday, May 1, 1978

Brock Janoff - progressive

Astral Rabbitt - progressive

Ed Mc Clune - progressive

Bill Richard - progressive

News and Public Affairs

Windows on Aging

Six O'Clock Programme

De Mondonville: .
Sonata No. 1 in G Major for violin and harpsichord (6:45)
Fryden/Baroque violin; Leonhardt/harpsichord
Telefunken SAWT 9497-B

Mozart:
Concerto No. 12 in A Major for piano and Orchestra,
I€p ablal (g pal))
Lili Kraus/piano; Stephen Simon/Vienna Festival Orchestra
BpicHBSCaEd

Liszt:
Sonata in B Minor (26:12)
REAN LSE 2871 Arthur Rubenstein/piano

Vocal Scene

"Brief Candles and Entombed Hopes"

Cantiones Profanae

Southern Comfort

An hour of Bluegrass followed b, an interview with
Steve Canaday of the Ozark Mountain Daredevils.

Tuesday, May 2, 1978

Joe Caruso - progressive
Tom Mulvihill - progressive
Luigi - progressive

Jim Dunfrund - progressive
News and Pupblic Affairs
Voices of Black Americans
Six O'Clock Programme

Handel:
Chaconne in G Major (13:08)
Presti, Lagoya/guitars
Mercury SR 90457

Chopin:
Grand Fantasy on Polish Airs (14:21)
Rubinstein; Ormandy/Philadelphia
REARTISER @55

Lvess:
String Quartet No. 2 (24:23)
Julliard Quartet
MS 7027



7:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

7:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

In Recital

Mozart:
Quartet in D, K. 421
Britten:
Quartet No. 2 in C
Amadeus String Quartet

Twentieth Century Unlimited

Milhaud:
La Creation Du Monde (16:42)
Bernstein/Orchestra National de France
Angel S 37442 (new release)

Sibelius:
Symphony No. 4 in A minor, Op. 63 (38:31)
Karajan/Berlin
Angel S 37462 (new release)

Strauss:
Sinfonia Domestica (43:38)
Karajan/Berlin
Angel S 36973

Stravinsky:
Dumbarton Oaks Concerto (15:43)
Wand/Orchestra Lamoreux
Nonesuch H-71192

Focus

Public Commitment

Los Angeles Philharmonic Association Events
Import Stance

Wednesday, May 3, 1978

Brock Janoff - progressive
Mr. Fantasy - progressive
Matt Stankey - progressive
Tom Mulvihill - progressive
News and Public Affairs
More for Less

Six O'Clock Programme

Mendelssohns
Sonata No. 2 in D for cello and piano Op. 58 (24:37)
Emaneul Feuermann/cello; Franz Rupp/piano
RCA VIC 1476
Brahms:
Double Concerto in A Minor for violin, cello,
and Orchestra, Op. 120 (32:47)
Walter/Columbia Symphony
Columbia MS 6158

Age of the Organ

Italian Organ Music of the 16th to 18th Centuries, Part 1
Fogliano:

Three Ricercare (5:51)
Tromboncino:

Frottola; "Hor che 'l ciel e la terra'" (1:26)
Cavazzonis

Ricercare (3:18)
Segni:

Ricercare per musica ficta in sol (3:39)
Berruti/organ Musical Heritage Society MHS 1874

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

7:00
9:00
12:00
3:00

5:30

PM

PM

PM

PM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Gabrielli:

Canzona (4:45)

Cochereau/organ Klavier KS 529
Cavazzoni, G. 3

Canzona (3:40)

Four Hymns (with chant) (8:51)

Magnificat Tone IV (6:00)

Ricercare (4:02)

Farrell/organ Liturgical Press LPS 8146-0015
Banchiere:

Battaglia (Canzone Italiana Dialogo) (3:25)

Haselbock/organ Musical Heritage Society MHS 1790
Banchieri:

Dialogo per Organo (1:36)

Biggs/organ Columbia M 33514 TT 48:01

BBC Concert Hall

Mozart:
"Rivolgete a Lui Lo Squardo", K. 584 (aria)
Schumann:
Concerto in A minor, Op. 54
Ravel:
Ma Mere L'Oye
Bedford/English Chamber Orchestra; Perahia/piano;
Uppmann/baritone

Musica Por La Guitarra

Vivaldi:
ConcertominEpI (12551
Concerto in B minor (9:26)
Bach:
Lute Suite No. 1 (18:39)
Contata 140 (4:28)
Contata 208 (4:43)
Contata 147 (3:02)

Musical Heritage Spotlight

Bach, JS:
Concerto in E major for Violin and Orchestra,
BWV 1042 (19:03)
Kalafusz/fiolin; South German Chamber Orchestra
MHS 1969/1970
Bach, JsS:
Missa Breve in F major, BWV 233 (29:00)
Corboz/Soloists, Vocal Ensemble and Chamber Orchestra
of Lausanne MHS 3269

Take One

Thursday, May 4, 1978

Joe Caruso - progressive

Ed McClune - progressive

Wendy Day - progressive

Jim Dunfrund - progressive

News and Public Affairs

Environmental Perspective

Six O'Clock Programme

Haydn:
Trilc No. 30Win'C Major (48:59)
Gilels/piano; Kogan/violinj; Rostropovi h/cello
Monitor MCS 2066

Taneyev:
Meiie Al € Megler, Ope 22 (375 57)

D. Oistrakh/violin; Knushevitzky/cello; Oborin/piano
Monitor MCS 2068



8:00

10:00

11:00

PM

PM

PM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

7:00 PM

Dawn of tne Classics

JeiSles BaCE
Cantata for the 6th Sunday After Easter, BWV 44 (19:19)
Richter/Munich Bach Choir Archiv 2533 355
Corelli:
Concerto No. 5 in 8 flat major (11159
Warchal/Slovak Chamber Orchestra
Crossroads 22 16 0198

Del Rey Concert

Glinka:
Ruslan and Ludmilla Overture (5:34)
Rostropovich/Orchestre de Paris
Angel S 37464
Brahms:
Piano Quartet No. 1 in G Minor (32:30)

Scheider/violin; Trampler/viola; Parnas/cello; Brown/piano

Vanguard VSD 71221/2

Mozart:
Concertone in C Major for Two Violins and Orchestra,
KO OGN (80 @)
Grindenko, Kremer/violins; Kremer/Vienna Symphony
Vanguard VSD 71227

Rimsky-Korsakov:
Capriccio Espagnol, Op. 34 (16:00)
Rostropovich/Orchestre de Paris
Angel S 37464

Listening Room

Music for and about Young People - Compositions by
Copland, Faure, Debussy, Humperdinck, and Colgrass.

Ear Movies

Friday, May 5, 1978

Brock Janoff - progressive

Mr. Fantasy - progressive

Wendy Day ~ progressive

Joe Caruso - progressive

News and Public Affairs

Page Four

Six O'Clock Programme

Weiss:
Sonata in A Minor for Lute (L'Infidele) (20:12)
Dombois/lute ABC Seon ABCC 67006

Vivaldis
Concento No.t 8l i nANNinor 0D .8 38 (112153 )
L'Estro Armonico I Musici

Philips PHC 3-017
Vaughan-Williams:

"The Lark Ascending" Romance for violin and orchestra (14:44)

BC 1275 Lane/Cleveland Sinfionetta
Age of the Organ

History of 20th Century French Organ Music, Part 8
Dupre:
"Annonciation" Deux Meditations, Op. 56 (6:20)
Deux Esquisses, Op. 41 (7:49)
Poeme Symphonique, Op. 37; "Evocation" (1941) (23:42)
Steed/organ RCA LVL1 5018, VICS 1661
Dupre:
Lamento, Op. 24 (5:10)

Smith/organ Repertoire Recording Society RRS 7/8 TT 43:01

8:00 PM Friday Night Special
Los Angeles Philharmonic Student Association Music Faire
features student musicians performing works by Chopin,
Gounod, Brahms, Donizetti, and others.
10:00 PM Keyboard Greats
Brahms:
Piano Quartet No. 2 in A Major, Op. 26
Piano Quartet No. 3 in C Minor, Op. 60
Schneider/violin, Trampler/viola, Parnas/cello,
Brown/piano VSD 71221/2
11:00 PM Jazz
Saturday, May 6, 1978
7:00 AM Alma del Barrio, Morning edition
8:00 AM Raices de la Musica Latina - Luis Ramirez, Chicano Studies
9:00 AM Alma del Barrio - Steve Lopez
12:00 PM Alma del Barrio - Raul Villa
3:00 PM Alma del Barrio - Diana Fuentes
6:00 PM The Magic of Greece
7:00 PM The Intimate Art: Chamber Music
Bach, J.S.:
Concerto for Harpsichord in D Minor (23:15)
Concerto for Harpsichord in E Major (22:23)
Concerto for Harpsichord in A Major
Concerto for Harpsichord in F Minor (27:1¢€)
Concerto for Two Harpsichords in C Major (17:40)
Concerto for Three Harpsichords in C Major (u18:20)
SQN™ 131
9:00 PM First Hearing
New recording releases are aired discussed by a panel
including Martin Bookspan and Edward Downes. Lloyd
Moss moderates.
10:00 PM Jazz
Sunday, May 7, 1978
7:00 AM Alma del Barrio, Morning edition
8:00 AM Raices de la Musica Latina - Luis Ramirez, Chicano Studies
9:00 AM The Brazilian Hour - Sonia Murta and Floriano Regis
10:00 PM Alma del Barrio - Eddie Lopez
2:00 PM Alma del Barrio - Hector Resendez
6:00 PM Sunday Concert - Request Line: 642-2957
9:00 PM Good News
11:00 PM Blast from the Past
Monday, May 8, 178
7:00 AM Brock Janoff - progressie
9:00 AM Astral Rabbitt - progressive
12:00 PM Matt Stankey - progressive




3:00 PM Bill Richard - progressive 10:00 PM Focus
5:30 PM News and Public Affairs 10:30 PM Public Commitment

5:45 PM Windows on Aging Only One Earth, Part One:
From the Stockholm Conference and-Beyond.
6:00 PM Six O'Clock Programme
e 11:00 PM Import Stance

Rameaus
Les Surprises De L'Amour-Suite (22:53) Wednesday, May 10, 1978
Lamoureux Orchestra/Courand
PHC 900-062 7:00 AM Brock Janoff - progressive
Rosettis
Quartet in A Major, Ope. 6 (13:38) 9:00 AM Mr. Fantasy - progressive
Oistersek String Quartet
Philips PHC 9026 12:00 PM Luigi - progressive
Prokofiev:
Piano Sonata No. 2 in D Minor, Op. 14 (16:56) 3:00 PM Tom Mulvihill - progressive
Graffman/piano
Columbia MS 6444 5:30 PM News and Public Affairs
7:00 PM Vocal Scene 5:45 PM More for Less
"Favorite Eolk Singers! 6:00 PM Six 0'Clock Programme
8:00 PM Cantiones Profanae Haydn:
Concerto in C (18:19)
11:00 PM Southern Comfort English Chamber Orchestra/Raymond Leppard
PHS 900-075
An Hour of Bluegrass followed by Gospel Music by the likes Mozart:
of Ralph Stanley and the Goins Bros. LesiPetitsiRienstiNBalllet MUsHCNKON29968 (Ko AL 0N (201400
Boskovsky/Vienna Mozart Ensemble
Tuesday, May 9, 1978 London CS 6513
Handel:
7:00 AM Joe Caruso - progressive Concerto Grosso, Op. No. 11 in A (18:05)
Bath Festival Orchestra/Menuhin
9:00 AM Tom Mulvihill - progressive Angel 3647
12:00 PM Tim O'Brien - progressive 7:00 PM :‘Age of the Organ
3:00 PM Jim Dunfrund - progressive This Evening's program features the artistry of theater

organist Dick Shrum.
5:30 PM News
8:00 PM Promenade Concert Hall
5:45 PM Voices of Black Americans o
Ravel:

6:00 PM Six O'Clock Programme Valses Nobles et Sentimentales
Liszt:
Pergolessis: Piano Concerto No. 1 in E flat Major
Concerto Armonico 3 in A Major (10:49) Tippett:
Munchinger/Stuttgart Chamber Orchestra Ritual Dances from Midsummer Marriage
London CS 6393 Rosen/BBC Northern Symphony; Frankl/piano;
Schubert: Northern Singers.
Five German Dances, D. 90 (15:07)
Boris Brott/Northern Sinfonia Orchestra 9:00 PM Musica Por La Guitarra
Mace MCS 9070
Shostakovich: Guiliani:
Quartet No. 3, Op. 73 (28:31) Concerto in A Op. 30 (27:30)
Smetana Quartet Sonata in A (19:40)
Crossroads 22 16 0018 Variations on a Theme of Handel (6:41)
7:00 PM In Recital 10:00 PM Musical Heritage Spotlight
Shostakovich: Bach, J.S.:
Quartet No. 4 in D, Op. 83 Concerto in E major for Violin and Orchestra,
Borodins BWV 1042 (19:03)
Quartet No. 2 in D Kalafusz/violin; South German Chamber Orchestra
Borodin String Quartet MHS 1969/70
Bachi, Je.Se:
8:00 PM Twentieth Century Unlimited Missa Breve in F major, BWV 233 (29:00)
Corboz/Soloists, Vocal Ensemble and Chamber Orchestra
Henze: of Lausanne MHS 3269 TT 48:03
El Cimarron
(The Biography of the Runaway Slave, Esteban Montejoe. 11:00 PM Take One

Recital for Four Musicians)
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5 7:00 PM V
7:00 PM The Intimate Art: Chamber Music ocal Scene

"Napolean — A Musical Saga"
BachlyieSes P g

Concerto for Three Harpsichords in D Minor 5 4
Concerto for Four Harpsichords in A Minor (26:45) 8:00 PM Cantiones Profanae
Concerto for Flute, Violin and Harpsichord in A Minor (24:25) - 11:00 PM Southern Comfort

Concerto for Violin and Oboe in D Minor (16:34)
Concerto for Two Violins in D Minor (20:00)
Concerto for Violin in E Major (17:00)

SQN 131

An Hour of Bluegrass - then a meeting of the Dobrolic Society
featuring Mike Auldridge

Tuesday, May 16, 1978

SEIOCREMEN B STEH e aini Ry

i i 7:00 AM € o - progressiv
New recording releases are aired and discussed by a panel Joe Carus PEOJ e
e mi th L ;s : - on 9:00 AM Tom Mulvihill - progressive
Moss moderates.

2:00 PM im Of i - i
10:00 PM Jazz 1 Tim Brien progressive

Sunday, May 14, 1978 3:00 PM Jim Dunfrund - progressive

7:00 AM Alma del Barrio, Morning edition 2ot B ewstand fRUbLICHA S ad s

8:00 AM Raices de la Musica Latina - Luis Ramirez, Chicano Studies SEES B VeHees of EleEh AN Esi

9:00 AM The Brazilian Hour - Sonia Murta and Floriano Regis SO S (GG EEEReTIG
Haydn:
Duo in B flat Major for two violins (10:27)
David & Igor Oistrakh/violins
Monitor MCS 2058
Schubert:
Piano Trio in B flat Major, Op. 99 (32:20,
Panenka/piano; Suk/violin; Chucho/cello
Crossroads 22 16 0148
Jostens
Canzona Seria (9:30)
Members of American.Symphony/Stokowski (9:30)

10:00 AM Alma del Barrio - Eddie Lopez

2:00 PM Alma del Barrio - Hector Resendez

6:00 PM Sunday Concert - Request Line: 642-2957
9:00 PM Good News

11:00 PM Blast from the Past

Monday, May 15, 1978

CRI SD 267
7:00 AM Brock Janoff - progressive 7:00 PM In Recital
9:00 AM Astral Rabbitt - progressive Stravinskys:
12:00 PM Matt Stankey - progressive waeiﬁ?certo ST
3:00 PM Bill Richard - progressive Bartgg?certo o

Sonata for Two Pianos and Percussion

5:30 PM News and Public Affairs Melos Ensemble; Alfons and Aloys Kontarsky/pianos

5:45 PM Windows on Aging 8:00 PM Twentieth Century Unlimited
6:00 PM Six O'Clock Programme Bartok:
e Hungarian Pictures (11:37)
Hapess Mehta/Israel Philharmonic CS 6949
Trio (8:10) Poulenc:
Horak/viola damore; Klement/flute; Posta/vass viol; e Qoix H,maine (42:42)
. u i
Kredba/harpsichord Crossroads 22 16 0104 Pretre/Comic Opera Theatre Orchestra LSC 2385
Paganini-Kreisler: Prokofievs:

Concerto (17:33) : »

5 iy A : Symphony Noes 7 in C-Sharp Minor (31:15)
Kreisler/violin; Ormandy/Philadelphia Orchestra Rgzﬁdeszvensky/Moscow Ragio Sym_hony Angel SR 00~
RCA SP 33-555 Bloch: j

Brahms: Suite Hebraigua (11:15)

Tragic Overture, Op. 81 (14:07) 22
Concertgebouw Orchestra of Amsterdam/Van Beinum SR S L U L e e

. _Epic BL 1028 10:00 PM Focus
Nielsen:
Suite forstringlorchestra i Op. 1 (15:59) 10:30 PM Public Commitment
Winograd/String Orchestra i
Heliodor HS - 25023 Only One Earth, Part 2:

The UsN. and the Environm  t

11:00 PM Import Stance



KXW 889 SIERED

LOYOLA MARYMOUNT UNIVERSITY

March 30, 1978

SUMMER FUND-RAISER

The past year has been a good one for KXLU, and we hope that our efforts to
expand and improve our programming have pleased you. The year has seen added hours
of fine arts broadcasting, program highlights such as The St. Louis Symphony series,
Music of the Russian Masters, and Igor Stravinsky: The Man and His Music, and the
continuation of Tong running favorites Tike Sunda Concert, Age of the Organ, Dawn
of the Classics and Alma del Barrio. Finally, Tast month KXLU inaugurated another
major programming improvement, with the addition of such nationally syndicated
programs as BBC Concert Hall, In Recital, Vocal Scene, and the Friday Night Special.

Throughout all of these changes and developments, our goal has been to serve
you, our listeners, better than ever by offering a quality alternative in Los
Angeles radio. To continue doing so, we need your help. As last year, KXLU is
devoting May to the goal of raising funds for summer broadcasting.

We realize that you have been asked over and over for contribution for one
cause or another, particularly by other Los Angeles radio stationS. But we believe
our request is different. Our appeal is not geared to supplement the funding of
the federal government. Very simply, we are asking your support to allow our all-
volunteer, student staff to continue serving you by broadcasting throughout the
summer months.

Our appeal is also different in that we will not interrupt programming in
any way with marathons or annoying pitches. And whether or not you choose to
donate to KXLU at this time, The Program Guide will remain free for all listeners.

We are serious about our service to you as the quality alternative on the
FM dial. To continue doing so, we need your help. Please consider this invest-
ment in your summer listening by joining with the people at KXLU-FM.

Thank-you,

il 2

Ralph Amendola

General Manager

KXLU-FM

Loyola Marymount University
Los Angeles, Ca. 90045

LOYOLA BOULEVARD AT WEST 80TH STREET ¢ LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90045 TELEPHONE : (213) 642-2866

WESTCHESTER OBSERVER/ Wed.,
EWS ADVERTISER PRESS......18

LMU ‘Voice’
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Westchester
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7:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Wednesday, May 17, 1978

Brock Janoff - progressive
Mr. Fantasy - progressive
Luigi - progressive

Tom Mulvihill - progressive
News and Public Affairs
More for Less

Six O'Clock Programme

Haydn:
Symphony No. 84 in E flat Major (24:29)
Ansermet/L'Orchestre de la Suisse Romande
London CSA 2306

Handel :
Concerto in B flat Major for harp and strings (15:45)
Aldrovandi/harp; Rosada/Angelicum Orchestra
AudiolEidel s EySRCSEOORI08d

Mozart:
Fantasy and Fugue in F Minor, K. 608 (12:56)
Richard Ellsasser/organ
Heliodor HS 25011

Age of the Organ

Italian Organ Music of the 16th to 18th Centuries, Part 2
Frescobaldi:
Bergamasca (5:16)
Sachs/organ
Frescobaldi:
Aria; "Detta la Frescobalda" (5:33)
Za naboni/organ Everest 3173
Frescobaldi:
Canzona No. 1 (4:10)
Tagliavini/organ Musical Heritage Society MHS 954
Frescobaldi:
Canzona quarti tone dopo il postcommunio (4:30)
Toccata per l'Elevazione (4:33)
Alain/organ Musical Heritage Society MHS 627
Frescobaldi:
Capriccio sopra la Battaglia (3:44)
Haselbock/organ Musical Heritage Society MHS 1790
Frescobaldi:
Capriccio on the melody; "Fra Jacopino" (3:16)
Toceata No. 1, 1637 (5:12)
Moe/organ Cambridge CRS 2513
Frescobaldi:
Ricercare (4:40)
Toccata (4:10)
Cochereau/organ Klavier KS 529 TT 45:04

Promenade Concert Hall

Haydn:

Symphony Noe. 49 in F Minor ("La Passione")
Maconchy:

Epyllion for solo cellow and strings
Mozarte

Symphony in G Major, K. 124
Marriner/Academy of St. Martin-in-the-Fields; Hearth/cello

Musica Por La Guitarra

"Music for Two Guitars" - Presti, Lagoya/quitarists
Handelz:

Chaconne in G Major (13:08)

Duo Paolini/guitarists

——

10:00

11:00

7:00
9:00
12:00
3:00
S0
5:45

6:00

7:00

PM

PM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Sons
Russian Memories (11:20)
Sergio and Eduardo Abrev/guitarists
Rodrigo:
Tonadilla (11:45)
Rogossnig and Feybli/guitarists
Boleras Sevillanas (1:47)
Salamanca (1:26)
Villancico (1:20)
de Blanca Tierra (:50)
Choros No. 1 (4:20)
Lauro:
Nortena (3:12)

Musical Heritage Spotlight

Bach, J.S.:
Canzona in D minor BWV 588 (6:06)
Alain/organ MHS 631

Bach, Je«Se:
Missa Breve in G minor, BWV 235 (40:01)
Corboz/Soloists, Vocal Ensemble and Chamber Orchestra
of S LiausanneS NS 2 6ORSTmNA oI 02

Take One

Thursday, May 18, 1978

Joe Caruso - progressive
Ed McClune - progressive
Wendy Day — progressive
Jim Dunfrund - progressive
News and Public Affairs
Environmental Perspective
Six O'Clock Programme

Galuppi:
Sonata No. 4 in C Minor (10:34)
Igor Kipnis/harpsichord
EpiciBC 1311

Buononcini:
Sonata No. 1: Grazioso E Benuetto (3:32)
Posta/bass viol; Pitter/Theobro
Crossroads 22 16 0104

Pergolesi:
Concerto Armonica No. 5 (9:34)
Munchinger/Stuttgart Chamber Orchestra
London CS 6395

Ravel:
Sonata for violin and piano (18:53)
Wilkomirska/v.olin; Barbosa/piano
Conn. Sol. CS 2038

Durufle:
Prelude and Fugue on the name "Alain' (11:07)
Durnfle-Chevalier/organ
Westminster Gold WGS 8116

Dawn of the Classics

von Dittersdorf:
Symphony Concertante in D major (14:58)
Rieu/Amsterdam Chamber Orchestra
Telefunken SAWT 9429

Rilccalotids
ConcertrnosNol2anNCEnasior s (i s )
Munchinger/Stuttgart Chamber Orchestra
London CS 6206



8:00 PM

10:00 PM

dASIOORPM

7:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Handel:
Suite No. 2 in D major, and Suite No. 3 in G Major (22:24)
Boulez/New York Philharmonic Columbia M 33436
Gretry:
Le Judgment de Midas (5:13)
Leppard/New Philharmonia Orchestra
Philips PHS 900 235

Del Rey Concert

Dvoraks

The Wood Dove (19:00)

Mehta/Los Angeles London CS 6979
Tchaikovskys:

Symphony Noe. 5 (47:25)

Solti/Chicago London CS 6983
Schubert:

Sonata in B-Flat (35:45)

Curzon/piano CS 6801

Listening Room

Triple Concertos by Telemann, Vivaldi, J.S. Bach, Mozart
and David Amram

Ear Movies

Friday, May 19, 1978

Brock Janoff - progressive
Mr. Fantasy - progressive
Wendy Day - progressive
Joe Caruso - progressive
News and Public Affairs
Page Four

Six O0'Clock Programme

Paganini:
Caprice, No. 24 (6:55)
William/guitar MS 7195
Devienne:
Sonata No. 2 in F Major for flute and harpsichord (13:05)
Mangras/flute; Petit/harpsichord
London SXL 20,136
Mozarts
Concerto No. 1 in D Major for horn and Orchestra, K. 412
(8:4%) Barry Tuckwell/horn; Peter Mag/London Symphony
London CS 6178
Dvorak:
Scherzo Capriccioso, Op. 66 (13:45)
Philharmonia Orchestra/Giulini
Angel S 35847
Ponce:
Twelve Preludes (13:09)
Williams/guitar
Westminster Gold WGS 8109

Age of the Organ

History of 20th Century French Organ Music, Part 10
Dupre:
Variations sur un Vieux Noel, Op. 20 (11:17)
Markey/organ Psallite recordings
Dupre:
15 Versets pour les Vepres de Commun, Op. 18 (35:00)
Robinson/organ LIRS ST 8816 TT 46:17

PM

Friday Night Special

Women's Chorus Festival

features choruses from Loyola Marymount, Cal. State Fullerton,
Cal. State Long Beach, Louisville High School, and Holy
Family High School.
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Keyboard Greats

Beethoven:
SonatatNoa2iintClninor,Opc 5 S Ne o2,
Sonata No. 5 in D major, Op. 102, No. 2
Sonata No. 4 in C major, Op. 102, No. 1
Rubenstein/piano; Dalley/violin; Tree/viola; Soyer/cello

Jazz

Saturday, May 20, 1978

Alma del Barrio, Morning edition

Raices de la Musica Latina - Luis Ramirez, Chicano Studies
Alma del Barrio - Steve Lopez

Alma del Barrio - Raul Villa

Alma del Barrio - Diana Fuentes

The Magic of Greece

The Intimate Art: Chamber Music

Schubert:
Duo in A Major, Op. posth. 162 (21:51)
Vox SVBX 569
Schubert:
Fantasy in C Major, Op. posth. 159 (23:25)
Vox SVBX 569
Schubert:
Sonatina No. 1 in D Major for Violin and Piano,
OplRpo St /7R (d1i55));
SVBX 569
Schubert:
Sonatina No. 3 in G Minor (14:23)
SWVBXE569
Schubert:
Sonatina No. 2 in A Minor, Op. posth. 137 (20:09)
SVBX 569

First Hearing

New recording releases are aired and discussed by a panel
including Martin Bookspan and Edward Downes. Lloyd

Moss moderates.

Jazz

Sunday, May 21, 1978

Alma del Barrio, Morning edition

Raices de la Musica Latina - Luis Ramirez, Chicano Studies
The Brazilian Hour - Sonia Murta and Floriano Regis

Alma del Barrio - Eddie Lopez

Alma del Barrio - Hector Resendez

Sunday Concert - Request Line: 642-2957

Good News

Blast From the Past
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Monday, May 22, 1978

Brock Janoff - progressive

Astral Rabbitt - progressive
Ed Mc Clune - progressive
Bill Richard - progressive
News and Public Affairs
Windows on Aging

Six O'Clock Programme

Gabriel:
Andrea (15:35)
Aria della Battaglia
Westminster Wst 14081
Paganini:
Violin Concerto No. 1 in D Major, Op. 6 (27:50)
Goossen/Philharmonia Orchestra
Capitol SP 8534
Mozart:
Quartet No. 2 in G Major for flute and Strings, K 285A
(10:20) Birkelund/flute; Karechim/violinj
Anderson/riola; Petersen/cello
Vanguard VRS 1006

Vocal Scene

"A Collector's - Les Hugeunots"
Cantiones Profanae

Southern Comfort

An Hour of Bluegrass followed by the Steel Symposium,
Featuring Buddy Emmons, Doug Jernigan, Curly Chalker, etc.

Tuesday, May 23, 1978

Joe Caruso - progressive
Tom Mulvihill - progressive
Luigi - progressive

Jim Dunfrund - progressive
News and Public Affairs
Voices of Black Americans
Six O'Clock Programme

Sammartinis
Concerto in F Major for Recorder, strings, and
bass Continuo (13:20)
Bruggen/Concentus Musicus of Vienna
SAWT 9533
Boyce:
Symphony No. 8 in D Minor (11:19)
Festival Strings Lucerne/Baumgartner
Archiv 73264
Beethoven:
Concerto for piano and Orchestra No. 2 in B Major,
Op. 19 (28:35)
Kempff/piano; Leitner/Berlin Philharmonic
DGG 138 755
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In Recital

Mozart:
Quartet in C, K. 465
Hindemiths
Quartet No. 3
Heutling String Quartet

20th Century Unlimited

Gershwin:
Second Rhapsody (13:43)
Veri, Jamanis/pianos
Connoisseur CS 2067
Foote:
Sonata in G Minor for Piano and Violin, Op. 20 .(25:23)
Kalish/piano; Silverstein/violin NW 268
Janacek:
Concertino for Piano, Two violins, viola, clarinet,
horn, and bassoon Crossroads 22 16 0074
Villa-Lobos:
Choros No. 5 (5:46)
Prolo de Bebe (5:07)
Milgrim/piano Crossroads 22 16 0114

Focus
Public Commitment

Only One Earth, Part 3:
One Life, One World

Import Stance

Wednesday, May 24, 1978

Brock Janoff - progressive
Mr. Fantasy - progressive
Matt Stankey - progressive
Tom Mulvihill - progressive
News and Public Affairs
More for Less

Six O'Clock Programme

Bachz
Concerto No. 5 in F Minor, BWV 1056 (10:27)
Igor/harpsichord; Marriner/London Strings
Col. M 4 30540

Mozart:
Andante for flute and Orchestra in G Major, K 315 (6:22)
Baker/flute; Janigro/I Solisti di Zagreb
Vanguard VSD 71153

Schubert:
Quartet No. 13 in A Minor, Op. 29 D 804 i(36:16)
Guarneri Quartet
RCA LSC 3285

Age of the Organ

This Evenig's program will feature new releases of organ
recordingse.

Promenade Concert Hall

Haydn:

Two Marches for the Derbyshire Regiment
Beethoven:

The Parting Kiss; British Light Dragoons
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Beethoven:
Variations on Rule Britannia
J.C. Bach:
Quintet No. 2 in E-Flat
Handel:
Overture for Two Clarinets and Horn
The Music Party/Alan Hacker, director; Rogers/tenor;
Burnett/piano

Musica Por La Guitarra
"Spotlight on Segovia"
Musical Heritage Spotlight

BREin g, JeBo8
Arioso, Fanfare and Fugue, from Magnificat, BWV 243 (5:42)
Darasse/organ; Ars Nova Brass Quintet MHS 3591
Bach, JeS.:
Missa Breve in G major, BWV 236 (29:44)
Corboz/Soloists, Vocal Ensemble, Chamber Orchestra
of Lausanne MHS 3269/3271
Bach, Je.S.:
Chromatic Fantasy and Fugue in D major, BWV 903 (12:28)
Veyron-Lacroix/harpsichord MHS 569 TT 47:54

Take One

Thursday, May 25, 1978

Joe Caruso - progressive
Matt Stankey - progressive
Wendy Day ~ progressive
Jim Dunfrund - progressive
News and Public Affairs
Environmental Perspective
Six O'Clock Programme

Bach:
Triple Concerto for violin, flute, and harpsichord
in A Minor BWV 1044 (20:40)
Kipnis/harpsichord; Linde/flute; Marriner/violin
Col. M$ 30540

Vivaldis
Concerto No. 1 in D, Op. 3 (8:53)
I Musici Philips PHC 3-017

Scarlatti:
Concerto Grosso No. 4 in G Minor (6:04)
Gracis/Solisti dell'Orchestra Scarletti Napoli
DGG 198 442

Muffats:
Sonata No. 5 from "Armonico Tributo" (20:11)
Concentus Musicus BGS 70652

Dawn of the Classics

Manfredinis
Concerto in G minor, Op. 3 No. 10 (11:04)
Marriner/Academy of St. Martin L'Oiseau Lyre Sol 264
Handel:
Concerto in B flat Major for Harp and Strings (15:45)
Rosada/Angelicum Orchestra Audio Fidelity FCS 50031
Maldere:
Symphony No. 1 in D major, Ops 5 (15:28)
Jakus/Les Solistes de Liege Archiv 73279
Telemann:
Concerto in F minor (8:55)
Van Tricht/Oboe, Vienna Symphony Orchestra
Mercury SR 90403

8:00 PM

DellReyiConcent

Beethoven:
Overture Ruin of Athens (6:44)
Karajan/Berlin DGG 270704€

Dvorax:
Symphony No. 8 in G, Op. &8 (36:13)
Mackerras/Hamburg Philharmonic
Nonesuch H-71262

Schumann:
Frauenliebe und leben, Op. 42 (26:26)
Baker/soprano; Barenboim/piano
Angelii5—37 222

Borodin:
Nocturne for String Orchestra (8:55)
Ormandy Philadelphia @M 30066
10:00 PM Listening Room
Musical Textures - A discussion of the fabric of music
11:00 PM Ear Movies
BEoidayaiiMay 2265 11978
7:00 AM Brock Janoif - progressive
9:00 AM DMr. Fantasy - progressive
12:00 PM Wendy Day - progressive
3:00 PM Joe Caruso - progressive
5330 PM HNews and Public Affairs
5:45 PM. Page Fourn
6:00 PM Six O'Clock Programme
Paganini:
Cleieizicior sueliel vaioilabar a5 alkipere (Gpot Ty Wein &)
"La Campanella" (27:17)
Ashxenasi/violin; Esser/Weiner Symphony
SCENISCRAD /A
Giuliani:
SenataiE ndc SEOPNE AT e ol (550
Bream/guitar RCA LSC 3070
Handel:
Concerto No. 1 in G Minor for Organ and Orchestra,
G AN ORI S (G OF)
Thomas/String Orchestra o: the Leipzig Gwandhaus Orchestra
Epiick BEGR1 01 3
Fasch:
Concerto in D i#ajor for Trumpet, 2 oboes, and Orchestra
(7:05) Scherbau/trumpet; Zeh, Alves/Oboes;
Scherbaum/Hamburg-3aroque Ensemble
DGG 136470
7:00 PM Age of the Organ
History of 20th Century French Organ Music, Part 11
Dupre:
The Stations of the Cross (1-9) (52:00)
Hansen/Narrator; Mason/organ lMarks
MENS 448 BTIEES 202 O/
8:00 PM Friday Night Special

LMU Chamber Symphony Concert
Beethoven:
Coriolan Overture, Op. 61
Handel:
Organ Concerto No. 13
Schumann:
Sympheny HNo. 1 in B flat (spring)
Brisk/LKMU Chamber Symphony; Ranney/organ
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Keyboard Greats

Beethoven:
Sonata No. 1 in G Major, Op. 5 No. 1
Sonata No. 3 in A Major, Op. 69
Ginzburg/piano; Shafran/cello
Columbia 34645

Jazz

Saturday, May 27, 1978

Alma del Barrio, Morning edition
Raices de la Musica Latina - Luis Ramirez, Chicano Studies
Alma del Barrio - Steve Lopez
Alma del Barrio - Raul Villa
Alma del Barrio - Diana Fuentes
The Magic of Greece
The Intimate Art: Chamber Music
Schubert:
Rondeau Brillant in B Minor, Op. 70 (14:20)

VOX SVBX 569
Schubert:

Sonata for Cello and Piano in A Minor "Arpeggione" (20:56)

SVBX 569

Schubert:
Quintet in A Major for Piano and Strings ("The Trout")
(35:11) VOX Turnabout TV 34140s

First Hearing

New recording releases are aired and discussed by a panel
including Martin Bookspan and BEdward Downes. Lloyd Moss
moderates.

Jazz

Sunday, May 28, 1978

Alma del Barrio, Morning edition

Raices de la Musica Latina - Luis Ramirez, Chicano Studies
The Brazilian Hour - Sonia Murta and Floriano Regis

Alma del Barrio - Eddie Lopez

Alma del Barrio - Hector Resendez

Sunday Concert - Request Line: 642-2957

Good News

Blast from the Past

Monday, May 29, 1978

Brock Janoff - progressive
Astral Rabbitt - progressive
Ed McClune - progressive
Bill Richard - progressive
News and Public Affairs

Windows on Aging
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Six O'Clock Programme

Telemann:

Overture in B flat Major with Suite (21:45)
Concerto Amsterdam
Telefunken STDL -1

Bachz:
Capriccio on the Farewell of his beloved Brother,
BWV 29 (12:37)
Leonhardt/harpsichord
Telefunken SAWT 9463

Spohr:
CGencertoRNo MG nNDENMI noryMOD s 55 for RV oIt
and Orchestra (22:47)
Bress/violin; Beck/Symphony Orchestra
L'Oiseau-Lyre Sol 278

Vocal Scene

"The Songs of Tchaikovsky!
Cantiones Profanae
Southern Comfort

An Hour of Bluegrass followed by the road and railroad songs
of country and Bluegrass

Tuesday, May 30, 1978

Joe Caruso - progressive
Tom Mulvihill - progressive
Luigi - progressive

Jim Dunfrund - progressive
News and Public Affairs
Voices oi Black Americans
Six O'Clock Programme

Boccherini:
Eoncertosforlicelllo2 Shorns fand¥sttring Oreches tua
1niE@SMagor SN oR 2 (162 00)
Concerto Amsterdam Telefunken SAWT 9473
Handel :
Alille ol ni R (155
Gesamtleitung/instrumento Ensemble
ABC ABCL 67005/3
Saint-Saens:
Variations for two pianos on a theme of Beethoven's
Op < i3 BN 7 0))
Eden, Tamir/pianos
London CS 6553
Poulenc:
Sonata for violin and piano in Memory of Federico
Garcia Lorca (19:00)
Rubin/violin; Sparrow/piano
Fantasy 85021

In Recital

Haydn:
QU Ete i NS NO DTN o/ 0iE2!
Mendelssohn:
Quartet in E Minor, Op. 44, Noe. 2
Allegri String Quartet



8:00

10:00

10:30

1100

7290
9:00
12::00
3:00
5230
5:45

6:00

7:00

8:00

PM

PM

PM

PM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Twentieth Century Unlimited

Eire o iicvE

Summer Day Suite (15:36)

Klima/Prague Radie Symphony
Menin:

Symphony No. 5 (22:05)

Hanson/Eastman-Rochester
Penderecki:

Dies Irae (Auschwitz Oratorio) (24:24)

Cracow Philharmonia PHS 900 184
Vaughan-Williams:

The Lark Ascending (14:43)

Bean/violin; Boult/New Philharmonia S 36902

9:00 PM
22 1610182

Mereh B SRIEOOBIC)

Focus
Public Commitment

Only One Earth, Part 4:
The Third World and the Environment 10:00 PM
Import Stance

Wednesday, May 31, 1978

Brock Janoff - progressive

Mr. Fantasy - progressive

3 11:00 PM
Matt Stankey - progressive

Tom Mulvihill - progressive
News and Public Affairs
More for Less

Six O'Clock Programme

Bach:
Overture No. 2 in B Minor, BWV 106F (23:26)
Nicolet/flute; Richter/Munchener Bach-Orchester
Archiv 198 272
Mozart:
Andante in F Major, K. 616 (13:51)
Richard Ellsasser/organ
Heliodor HS 25011
Beethoven:
Sonata No. 8 in C Minor, Op. 13 (Pathetique) (18:43)
Adolf Drescher/piano
Master Players MPS 30003
Debussy:
Danse de Puck (2:05)
Sviatislav Richter/piano
Vanguard VRS 1102

Age of the Organ

Italian Organ Music of the 16th to 18th Centuries, Part 3
Frescobaldi:

Twelve Toccatas, Book 2

Hammond/harpsichord, organ

OrlonNORSIVIISHIMNTRES 4250

Promenade Concert Hall

Handel:
Concerto Grosso No. 2 in B-Flat, Op. 3, No. 2
Cantata - Apollo e Dafne
Hickox/Richard Hickox Orchestra; Burrows/soprano;
John Shirley-Quirk/baritone; Ross/harpsichord

Musica Por La Guitarra

"Dorma"
Barchunov:

Concerto No. 4 (16:25)
Petrenko:

Fantasy (8:25)
Gorodovskaya:

Happy Dorma (3:02)
Barchunov:

Concert and Fantasy (7:12)
Gorodovskaya:

Fantasy (5:33)
Paganini:

Caprice No. 24 (5:44)
Bizet:

Gypsy Dance (2:50)

Musical Heritage Spotlight

Bach, J.S.:
Concerto in G major, BWV 592; after Ernst (6:45)
Chapuis/organ MHS 3015/3019

Bach, J.S.:
A Concert at the Bach House in Eisenach (41:20)
Stolte/Soprano; Instrumental Soloists MHS 3373

Take One

TT 48:05
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